
1. MANOJ JEWELLERS LIMITED                                     
2.
3.

a. 
b. 

4. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

Yes* No*
1. No

2. No

3. No

4. Yes

5. No

5.

Reg.31(1)( b)

Annexure - I

Format of holding of specified securities
Name of Listed Entity:
Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security
Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1)(a)/Reg. 31(1)(b)/Reg.31(1)(c)

 The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows:-

* If the Listed Entity selects the option ‘No’ for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding Convertible Securities/Warrants, depository
receipts, locked-in shares, No of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by promoters, as applicable, shall not be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock
Exchange website. Also wherever there is ‘No’ declared by Listed Entity in above table the values will be considered as ‘Zero’ by default on submission of the format of holding
of specified securities.

 If under 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ending
 If under 31(1)(c) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment

Particulars
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?
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Class:Equity Classeg:y Total

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=(IV)+(V)+
(VI)

(VIII) (X) (XI)=(VII)+(X) (XII)= (VII)+(X) (XVIII)

(A) Promoter & Promoter Group 7 5865629 0 5865629 65.28 5865629 5865629.00 65.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 5865629 65.28 5685629 96.93 0 0 0 0.00 5865629

(B) Public 455 3119999 0 3119999 34.72 3119999 3119999.00 34.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 3119999 34.72 299999 9.615355646 66000 2.12 0 0 0.00 0.00 3119999

(C) Non   Promoter- Non Public 0

(C1) Shares underlying DRs 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0

(C2) Shares  held  by Employee Trusts 0 00 0 0 0.00 00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0

Total 462 8985628 0 0 8985628 100.00 8985628 0.00 8985628.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 8985628 100.00 5985628 66.61 66000 2.12 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 8985628

Total Number of shares 
encumbered

No. (a) As a
% of total 

Shares held (b)

(XVII)=(XIV+XV+XVI)

Non-Disposal Undertaking

No. (a) As a
% of total 

Shares held (b)

(XV)

Other encumbrances, if any

No. (a) As a
% of total 

Shares held (b)

(XVI)

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Category Category of shareholder Nos. of shareh 

olders
No. of fully 

paid up equity 
shares held

No. of Partly 
paid-up equity 

shares held

No. of shares 
underlying 
Depository 

Receipts

Number of Shares pledged or 
otherwise encumbered

Number of 
equity shares 

held in 
dematerialized 

form
No of  Voting Rights Total as a

% of (A+B+C)
No. (a)

Total nos. 
shares held

Shareholding 
as a % of total 
no. of shares 
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 
1957)

As a % of 
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities No. of Shares 
Underlying 

Outstanding 
convertible 
securities 
(including 

Warrants ESOP 
etc)

As a
% of total 

Shares held (b)

No. (a) As a
% of total 

Shares held (b)

Number of Locked in shares

(IX) (XIII) (XIV)

Shareholding , 
as a % 

assuming full 
conversion of 

convertible 
securities ( as a 
percentage of 
diluted share 

capital)

As a % of 
(A+B+C2)

Total No of 
shareson fully 
diluted basis 

(including 
warrants 

ESOP, 
convertible 

securities etc.

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 

Outstanding 
convertible 

securities

No. of Shares 
Underlying 

Outstanding 
 Warrants 

No. Of 
Outstanding 

ESOP Granted



Class X Class Y Total

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII) (VIII)=(V)+(VI)+(VII) (IX) (XI) (XII)= (VIII)+(XI) (XIII)= (VIII)+(XI) (XIX)

1 Indian

(a) Individual/Hindu Undivided Family 7 5865629 0 0 5865629 65.28 5865629 0 5865629 65.28 0 0 0.00 0 5865629.00 65 5685629.00 97 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 5865629

SHANTHILAL JAIN MANOJKUMAR Promotor AADPM4316L                    2710615 0 2710615 30.17 2710615 2710615 30.17 0 2710615.00 30 2566615.00 95 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 2710615

SHANTILAL SUNIL Promotor AURPS4653A                    1513264 0 1513264 16.84 1513264 1513264 16.84 0 1513264.00 17 1477264.00 98 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 1513264

SHALU. . Promotor AEZPB6460N                    917126 0 917126 10.21 917126 917126 10.21 0 917126.00 10 917126.00 100 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 917126

RAJ KUMARI Promotor AFZPR3042M                    632500 0 632500 7.04 632500 632500 7.04 0 632500.00 7 632500.00 100 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 632500

PRACHI M Promotor Group HOQPM9342E                    41250 0 41250 0.46 41250 41250 0.46 0 41250.00 0 41250.00 100 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 41250

VANSHIKA M Promotor Group BLHPV1829F                    41250 0 41250 0.46 41250 41250 0.46 0 41250.00 0 41250.00 100 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 41250

DHAMAYANTHIBAI SHANTHILAL JAIN Promotor Group AGLPD0975G                    9624 0 9624 0.11 9624 9624 0.11 0 9624.00 0 9624.00 100 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 9624
(b) Central Government/State Government(s) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0
(c) Financial Institutions/Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0
(d) Any Other (Specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0

Sub Total (A)(1) 7 5865629 0 0 5865629 65.28 5865629 0 5865629 65.28 0 0 0.00 0 5865629.00 65 5685629.00 97 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 5865629
2 Foreign 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0.00

(a) Individual/Non Resident Individual/Foreign 
Individual

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0

(b) Government 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0
(c) Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0
(d) Foreign Portfolio Investor 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0
(e) Any Other (Specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0

Sub Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter 
Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)

7 5865629 0 0 5865629 65.28 5865629 0 5865629 65.28 0 0 0.00 0 5865629.00 65 5685629.00 97 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 5865629

Entity type i.e. promoter  OR 
promoter group entity (except 

promotor)

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(X) (XIV) (XV)

Category & Name of the Shareholders PAN Number of Locked in sharesNo. of 
sharehold

er

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

No of  Voting Rights Total as a % of 
Total Voting rights

No. of Shares 
Underlying 

Outstanding 
convertible 

securities 
(including 

Warrants, ESOP 
etc)

Total Shareholding 
, as a % assuming 
full conversion of 

convertible 
securities (as a 
percentage of 
diluted share 

capital)
as a

% of A+B+C2

Number of equity 
shares held in 

dematerializ ed 
form

No. (a) As a
% of total Shares 

held (b)

No. (a) As a
% of total share s 

held (b)

Non Disposal Undertakin

No. (a) As a
% of total share s 

held (b)

Total Number of shares encumbered

No. (a) As a
% of total share s 

held (b)

No. of fully paid up 
equity shares held

Partly paid-up 
equity shares held

Nos. of shares 
underlying 
Depository 

Receipts

Total nos. shares 
held

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise 
encumbered

Shareholding % 
calculated as per 

SCRR, 1957
As a % of (A+B+C2)

Total No of shares 
on fully diluted 
basis (including 
warrants,ESOP, 

convertible 
securities etc)

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 

Outstanding 
convertible 

securities

No. of Shares 
Underlying 

Outstanding 
 Warrants 

No. Of 
Outstanding ESOP 

Granted

(XVIII)(XVI)

Other encumbrances if any

No. (a) As a
% of total share s 

held (b)

(XVII)



Class X Class Y Total �Sub category (i) �Sub category 
(ii)

�ub category 
(iii)

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=(IV)+(V)+(VI) (VIII) (X) (XI)=(VII)+(X) (XII) (XVIII)

1 Institutions Domestic

(a) Mutual Fund 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
(b) Venture Capital Funds 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
(c) Alternate Investment Funds 1 6000 0 6000 0.07 6000 6000 0.07 0.00 6000.00 0.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6000.00
(d) Banks 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
(e) Insurance Companies 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
(f) Provident Fund/Pension Fund 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

(g) Asset Reconstruction 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
(h) Sovereign Wealth Fund 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
(i) NBFCs Registered with RBI 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
(j) Other Financial Institutions 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
(k) Any Other Specify 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Sub Total (B)(1) 1 6000 0 0 6000 0.07 6000 0 6000 0.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6000.00 0.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6000.00
2 Institutions Foreign 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

(a) Foreign Direct Investmnet 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
(b) Foreign Venture Capital 

Investors
0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

(c) Sovereign Wealth Fund 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
(d) Foreign Portfolio Investors 

Category I
0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

(e) Foreign Portfolio Investors 
Category II

0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

(f) Overseas Depositories (holding 
DRs) (balancing figure)

0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

(g) Any Other (specify) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Sub Total (B)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3 Central Government/State 
Government

0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

a Central Government/President 
of India

0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

b State Government/Governor 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

c State Government/Governor 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Sub Total (B)(3) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4 Non-Institutions 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

(a) Associate companies / 
Subsidiaries

0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

(b) Directors and their relatives 
(excluding independent 
directors and nominee 
directors)

0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

(c) Key Managerial Personnel 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
(d) Relatives of promoters (other 

than `immediate relatives' of 
promoters disclosed under 
`Promoter and Promoter 
Group' category)

0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

(e) Trusts where any person 
belonging to 'Promoter and 
Promoter Group' category is 
'trustee', 'beneficiary', or 
'author of the trust'

0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

(f) Investor Education and 
Protection Fund (IEPF)

0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

(g) Individual Shareholders holding 
Nominal Share Capital Up to 2 
Lacs

407 1110000 0 1110000 12.35 1110000 1110000 12.35 0.00 1110000.00 12.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1110000.00

(h) Individual Shareholders holding 
Nominal Share Capital in excess 
of 2 Lacs

21 1251999 0 1251999 13.93 1251999 1251999 13.93 0.00 1251999.00 13.93 299999.00 23.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1251999.00

RAKESH KUMAR AAFPK4365F                    162000 0 162000 1.80 162000 162000 1.80 0.00 162000.00 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 162000.00
PRAVEEN KUMAR AQVPP7890G                    104000 0 104000 1.16 104000 104000 1.16 0.00 104000.00 1.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 104000.00
HEENA G JAIN ABQPJ5082J                    100000 0 100000 1.11 100000 100000 1.11 0.00 100000.00 1.11 100000.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100000.00

(i) Non Resident Indians (NRIs) 6 20000 0 20000 0.22 20000 20000 0.22 0.00 20000.00 0.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20000.00
(j) Foreign Nationals 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
(k)  Foreign Companies 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
(l) Bodies Corporate 9 610000 0 610000 6.79 610000 610000 6.79 0.00 610000.00 6.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 610000.00

SHRENI SHARES LIMITED  . AANCS4073K                    270000 0 270000 3.00 270000 270000 3.00 0.00 270000.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 270000.00
CAIFU INVESTMENT ADVISORY AAQFC7667M                    134000 0 134000 1.49 134000 134000 1.49 0.00 134000.00 1.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 134000.00

(m) Any Other (specify)
(m1) Employee Trusts 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
(m2) Overseas Depositories (Holding 

DRs) (Balancing Figure)
0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

(m3) Resident Indian Huf 11 122000 0 122000 1.36 122000 122000 1.36 0.00 122000.00 1.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 122000.00
(m4) Trusts 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
(m5) Firms 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
(m6) Escrow Account 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
(m7) Clearing Members/House 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
(m8) Others 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Sub Total (B)(4) 454 3113999 0 0 3113999 34.66 3113999 0 3113999 34.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3113999.00 34.66 299999.00 9.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3113999.00
Total Public Shareholding (B)= 
(B)(1)+(B)(2) + B(3) +B(4)

455 3119999 0 0 3119999 34.72 3119999 0 3119999 34.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3119999.00 34.72 299999.00 9.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3119999.00

Sub-categorization of shares 
(XIX)

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Total nos. shares 
held

Sharehol ding % 
calculate d as per 

SCRR, 1957
As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities Non-Disposal Undertaking

No.
(Not applicable)

(a)

As a
% of total shares 
held (Not applic 

able) (b)

Total Number of Shares encumbered

No.
(Not applicable)

(a)

As a
% of total shares 
held (Not applic 

able) (b)

(IX) (XIII) (XIV)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise 
encumbered

No. (a) As a
% of total Shar es 

held (b)

No.
(Not applicable)

(a)

Total No of shares 
on fully diluted 
basis (including 
warrants, ESOP 

convertible 
securities etc.

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 

Outstanding 
convertible 

securities

No. of Shares 
Underlying 

Outstanding 
 Warrants 

No. Of Outstanding 
ESOP Granted

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Category & Name of the 

Shareholders
PAN Nos. of shareh 

older
No. of fully paid up 
equity shares held

Partly paid-up 
equity shares held

Nos. of shares 
underlying 

Depository Receipts

Number of equity 
shares held in 

dematerializ ed 
formAs a

% of total shares 
held (Not applic 

able) (b)

No of  Voting Rights Total as a % of 
Total Voting rights

No. of Shares 
Underlying 

Outstanding 
convertible 
securities 
(including 

Warrants, ESOP 
etc)

Total shareholding, 
as a % assuming 

full conversion of 
convertible 

securities (as a 
percentage of 
diluted share 

capital)

Number of Locked in shares

(XVII)=(XIV)+(XV)+(XVI)(XV)

Other encumbrances, if any

No.
(Not applicable)

(a)

As a
% of total shares 
held (Not applic 

able) (b)

(XVI)



Class X Class Y Total

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=(IV)+(V)+
(VI)

(VIII) (X) (XI)=(VII)+(X) (XII) (XVIII)

C1 Custodian/DR Holder 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
C2 Employees Benefit Trust (Under 

SEBI (Share Based Employee Benefit 
Regulation 2014)

0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0

Total Non Promoter Non Public 
Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

As a
% of total 

Shar es held

No.
(Not 

applicable)

As a
% of total 

share s held 
(Not applic 

able)

Nos. of shares 
underlying 
Depository 

Receipts

Total no. 
shares held

Sharehol ding % 
calculate d as per 

SCRR, 1957
As a % of 
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

No of  Voting Rights Total as a % of 
Total Voting 

rights

Total no. of shares on 
fully diluted basis 

(including warrants, 
ESOP Convertible 

Securities etc.)

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 

Outstanding 
convertible 

securities

No. of Shares 
Underlying 

Outstanding 
 Warrants 

No. Of 
Outstanding 

ESOP Granted

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

(IX) (XIII) (XIV)

Category & Name of the Shareholders PAN No. of 
shareholder

No. of fully 
paid up equity 

shares held

Partly paid-up 
equity shares 

held

No. of Shares 
Underlying 

Outstanding 
convertible securities 
(including Warrants, 

ESOP etc.)

Total shareholding , as 
a % assuming full 

conversion of 
convertible securities 

(as a percentage of 
diluted share capital)

Number of Locked in 
shares

Number of Shares pledged 
or otherwise encumbered

Number of 
equity shares 

held in 
dematerializ 

ed form
(Not 

Applicable)

No.

Total Number of Shares 
encumbered

No.
(Not 

applicable)

As a
% of total 

share s held 
(Not applic 

able)
(XVII)

Non Disposal Undertaking

No.
(Not 

applicable)

As a
% of total 

share s held 
(Not applic 

able)
(XV)

Other encumbrances if any

No.
(Not 

applicable)

As a
% of total 

share s held 
(Not applic 

able)
(XVI)



Date of creation / 
acquisition of significant 
beneficial interest

( IV )

Name
PAN/Passport No. in case 
of a foreign national Nationality Name

PAN/Passport No. in case 
of a foreign national Nationality

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Shares 0 % 0
Voting Righrs %

Rights of distributable 
dividend or any other 

distribution

%

Exercise of control 
Exercise of significant 

influence

 
$ PAN / Passport number not to be disclosed on the website of the Stock Exchange

 * In case the nature of the holding/ exercise of the right of a SBO falls under multiple categories specified under (a) to (e) under Column III, multiple rows for the same SBO shall be inserted                                 
....accordingly for each of the categories. 
 * This column shall have the details as specified by the listed entity under Form No. BEN-2 as submitted to the Registrar.

Table V - Statement Showing Details of Significant beneficial Owners (SBOs)

Sr .No.

Details of the SBO Details of the Registered Owner Details of Holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in 
the reporting company, Whether direct or Indirect

( I ) ( II ) ( III )

Whether by Virtue of :



Board approved limits  Limits utilized
As on shareholding date
As on the end of previous 1st quarter
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter
As on the end of previous 4th quarter

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Annexure B



(l) Bodies Corporates
Sr.No Pan Number Name of Shareholders FP -Shares PP- Shares Total Shares %age Nom.Value Debentures Code Category

1 AANCS4073K                    SHRENI SHARES LIMITED  . 270000 0 270000 3.0048 2700000.00 0 B4L  LTD - BODIES CORPORATE -CM/TM PROPRIETORY  ACCOUNT
2 AAQFC7667M                    CAIFU INVESTMENT ADVISORY 134000 0 134000 1.4913 1340000.00 0 B4L  LTD - BODIES CORPORATE -LIMITED LIABLITY PARTNERSHIP
3 AABCU0244J                    DISSEMINATE MULTIMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 72000 0 72000 0.8013 720000.00 0 B4L  LTD - BODIES CORPORATE-DOMESTIC
4 AAJCS9578D                    SURABHI JYOTI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED 42000 0 42000 0.4674 420000.00 0 B4L  LTD - BODIES CORPORATE-DOMESTIC
5 AAJCA2168F                    VEDANKIT TRADERS 40000 0 40000 0.4452 400000.00 0 B4L  LTD - BODIES CORPORATE-DOMESTIC
6 AAECC9009N                    WIDESPREAD MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 40000 0 40000 0.4452 400000.00 0 B4L  LTD - BODIES CORPORATE-DOMESTIC
7 AADCT8757F                    TRIPURARI DEAL TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED 8000 0 8000 0.0890 80000.00 0 B4L  LTD - BODIES CORPORATE-DOMESTIC
8 AADCK4818J                    DHATRI SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED 2000 0 2000 0.0223 20000.00 0 B4L  LTD - BODIES CORPORATE-DOMESTIC
9 AABCR2960G                    RANI LEASING AND FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED 2000 0 2000 0.0223 20000.00 0 B4L  LTD - BODIES CORPORATE-DOMESTIC

Total 610000 6.7886 6100000 0



(i) Non Resident Indian
Sr.No Pan Number Name of Shareholders FP -Shares PP- Shares Total Shares %age Nom.Value Debentures Code Category

1 AJHPC1293K                    PRAKASH KUMAR CHANDNANI 8000 0 8000 0.0890 80000.00 0 B4I  NRI - NRI REPARTIABLE
2 BFYPS1716R                    SNEHA M S 4000 0 4000 0.0445 40000.00 0 B4I  NRN - NRI NON REPARTIABLE
3 AWPPG1652H                    BRIJINDER SINGH GUJRAL 2000 0 2000 0.0223 20000.00 0 B4I  NRI - NRI REPARTIABLE
4 AOQPM0124B                    ANIL PERMOD MALIK 2000 0 2000 0.0223 20000.00 0 B4I  NRI - NRI REPARTIABLE
5 ACQPT0163P                    TAPAN  TRIPATHI 2000 0 2000 0.0223 20000.00 0 B4I  NRI - NRI REPARTIABLE
6 ABAPU5811A                    UNNIKRISHNAN MANGALATHMANA KRISHNAN 2000 0 2000 0.0223 20000.00 0 B4I  NRI - NRI REPARTIABLE

Total 20000 0.2226 200000 0



(m3) HUF
Sr.No Pan Number Name of Shareholders FP -Shares PP- Shares Total Shares %age Nom.Value Debentures Code Category

1 AAQHS3643M                    SANJAY KUMAR JAIN HUF 82000 0 82000 0.9126 820000.00 0 B4M3 HUF - HUF /APOS
2 AAIHJ3924Q                    JEETESH MEHTA HUF . 22000 0 22000 0.2448 220000.00 0 B4M3 HUF - RESIDENT HUF /APOS
3 ABCHS6809Q                    SHRENIK CHANDRAKANT SHAH HUF . 2000 0 2000 0.0223 20000.00 0 B4M3 HUF - RESIDENT HUF /APOS
4 AAVHS5917F                    SNAVEENKUMARSINGHVI HUF 2000 0 2000 0.0223 20000.00 0 B4M3 HUF - HUF /APOS
5 AARHS8600K                    SANJAY ABAR 2000 0 2000 0.0223 20000.00 0 B4M3 HUF - HUF /APOS
6 AAMHB5838H                    BIRENDER SHINGVI HUF 2000 0 2000 0.0223 20000.00 0 B4M3 HUF - HUF /APOS
7 AAIHG1713J                    GOPAL MAHESHWARI HUF 2000 0 2000 0.0223 20000.00 0 B4M3 HUF - HUF /APOS
8 AAIHB9715K                    BINOD KUMAR JAIN HUF 2000 0 2000 0.0223 20000.00 0 B4M3 HUF - HUF /APOS
9 AADHJ7321J                    JAYANTILAL CHENMAL JAIN HUF 2000 0 2000 0.0223 20000.00 0 B4M3 HUF - RESIDENT HUF /APOS

10 AACHN2487A                    N.RANJIT HUF 2000 0 2000 0.0223 20000.00 0 B4M3 HUF - RESIDENT HUF /APOS
11 AABHJ2954F                    JAYESH RANJEETKUMAR JOGATAR (HUF) 2000 0 2000 0.0223 20000.00 0 B4M3 HUF - RESIDENT HUF /APOS

Total 122000 1.3577 1220000 0



(B1) Institutions
Sr.No Pan Number Name of Shareholders FP -Shares PP- Shares Total Shares % Nom.Value Debentures Code Category

1 AAETT8042P                    TGISME FUND  . 6000 0 6000 0.0668 60000.00 0 B1C  AIF - ALTERNATE INVESTMENT FUND-CAT-III
Total 6000 0.0668 60000 0



Sr.No Pan Number Name of Shareholders FP -Shares PP- Shares Total Shares %age Nom.Value Debentures Code Category
1 AAFPK4365F                    RAKESH KUMAR 162000 0 162000 1.8029 1620000 0 B4G  PUB - RESIDENT INDIAN
2 AQVPP7890G                    PRAVEEN KUMAR 104000 0 104000 1.1574 1040000 0 B4G  PUB - RESIDENT ORDINARY
3 ABQPJ5082J                    HEENA G JAIN 100000 0 100000 1.1129 1000000 0 B4G  PUB - RESIDENT INDIAN
4 ABJPN2812R                    ARVIND  JAIN 82000 0 82000 0.9126 820000 0 B4G  PUB - RESIDENT INDIAN
5 AAGPM9135J                    SUSHIIL  MEHTA 74000 0 74000 0.8235 740000 0 B4G  PUB - RESIDENT INDIAN
6 ABSPT6398K                    JIGNESH AMRUTLAL THOBHANI 70000 0 70000 0.7790 700000 0 B4G  PUB - RESIDENT ORDINARY
7 AHRPD0334Q                    SAGAR HARESHKUMAR DOSHI 66667 0 66667 0.7419 666670 0 B4G  PUB - RESIDENT INDIVIDUAL-NEGATIVE NOMINATIONS
8 BMKPS8383P                    GAURAV SINGH 66666 0 66666 0.7419 666660 0 B4G  PUB - RESIDENT INDIVIDUAL-NEGATIVE NOMINATIONS
9 AADPJ4184F                    BHAVYA JAIN 66666 0 66666 0.7419 666660 0 B4G  PUB - RESIDENT INDIAN

10 AEVPS1371P                    SANJAY POPATLAL JAIN 56000 0 56000 0.6232 560000 0 B4G  PUB - RESIDENT INDIAN
11 ASVPD2442C                    HANUMANTH KUMAR DHIRAJ KUMAR 46000 0 46000 0.5119 460000 0 B4G  PUB - RESIDENT INDIVIDUAL-NEGATIVE NOMINATIONS
12 BMIPC7173H                    PRAVAR CHHAJER 42000 0 42000 0.4674 420000 0 B4G  PUB - RESIDENT INDIVIDUAL-NEGATIVE NOMINATIONS
13 ACEPC3041K                    CHETNA CHHAJER . 42000 0 42000 0.4674 420000 0 B4G  PUB - RESIDENT INDIVIDUAL-NEGATIVE NOMINATIONS
14 FTWPB0470H                    BHAVYA MUKESH BAFNA 40000 0 40000 0.4452 400000 0 B4G  PUB - RESIDENT INDIAN
15 AQXPK6663L                    DAKSH  KHANTER . 40000 0 40000 0.4452 400000 0 B4G  PUB - RESIDENT INDIVIDUAL-NEGATIVE NOMINATIONS
16 AAEPR1184Q                    PRAKASHMAL RAJESH KUMAR 40000 0 40000 0.4452 400000 0 B4G  PUB - RESIDENT ORDINARY
17 ENIPS5951R                    SHREY MEHTA 38000 0 38000 0.4229 380000 0 B4G  PUB - RESIDENT INDIAN
18 AAJPM4910G                    LALITHA  MEHTA 36000 0 36000 0.4006 360000 0 B4G  PUB - RESIDENT INDIAN
19 AADPK0353K                    SANJAY DANGI . 30000 0 30000 0.3339 300000 0 B4G  PUB - RESIDENT ORDINARY
20 AGVPP2677B                    PRADEEP KUMAR SETHIYA . 28000 0 28000 0.3116 280000 0 B4G  PUB - RESIDENT ORDINARY
21 AAAPB7127P                    PRADEEPKUMAR  P . 22000 0 22000 0.2448 220000 0 B4G  PUB - RESIDENT INDIVIDUAL-NEGATIVE NOMINATIONS

Total 1251999 13.9334 12519990 0

Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Captial Above Rs. 2 Lac



Share or Debenture holding Nominal ValueNumber of Shareholders % to Total Numbers Share or Debenture holding Amount% to Total Amount
(Rs.) (Rs.)

1 2 3 4 5
 Up  To 5,000 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
 5001 To 10,000 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
 10001 To 20,000 371 80.30 7420000.00 8.26
 20001 To 30,000 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
 30001 To 40,000 18 3.90 720000.00 0.80
 40001 To 50,000 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
 50001 To 1,00,000 29 6.28 2276240.00 2.53
 1,00,000 and Above 44 9.52 79440040.00 88.41
 Total 462 100.00 89856280.00 100.00

No. of Shares or Debentures Number of Shareholders % to Total Numbers Share or Debenture Held % to Holding
1 2 3 4 5

 Up  To 500 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
 501 To 1000 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
 1001 To 2000 371 80.30 742000.00 8.26
 2001 To 3000 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
 3001 To 4000 18 3.90 72000.00 0.80
 4001 To 5000 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
 5001 To 10000 29 6.28 227624.00 2.53
 10000 and Above 44 9.52 7944004.00 88.41
 Total 462 100.00 8985628.00 100.00

Share or Debenture holding Nominal ValueNumber of Shareholders % to Total Numbers Share or Debenture holding Amount % to Total Amount
(Rs.) (Rs.)

1 2 3 4 5
 Up  To 5,000 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
 5001 To 10,000 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
 10001 To 20,000 371 80.13 7420000.00 8.26
 20001 To 30,000 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
 30001 To 40,000 18 3.89 720000.00 0.80
 40001 To 50,000 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
 50001 To 1,00,000 29 6.26 2276240.00 2.53
 1,00,000 and Above 45 9.72 79440040.00 88.41
 Total 463 100.00 89856280.00 100.00

No. of Shares or Debentures Number of Shareholders % to Total Numbers Share or Debenture Holding % to Total Shareholding
1 2 3 4 5

 Up  To 500 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
 501 To 1000 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
 1001 To 2000 371 80.13 742000.00 8.26
 2001 To 3000 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
 3001 To 4000 18 3.89 72000.00 0.80
 4001 To 5000 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
 5001 To 10000 29 6.26 227624.00 2.53
 10000 and Above 45 9.72 7944004.00 88.41
 Total 463 100.00 8985628.00 100.00

WITHOUT PAN CONSOLIDATION (SHARES)

MANOJ JEWELLERS LIMITED                                     

DISTRIBUTION OF 8985628   EQUITY SHARE CAPITAL  AS ON :30/09/2025
PAN CONSOLIDATION 

PAN CONSOLIDATION

WITHOUT PAN CONSOLIDATION



(l) Pledged Shares
Sr.No Pan Number Name of Shareholders FP -Shares PP- Shares Total Shares %age Nom.Value Debentures Pledged Shares Folio No/DPID-Clientid

1 AEVPS1371P                    SANJAY POPATLAL JAIN 56000 0 56000 0.6232 560000.00 0 56000 IN30371910960868
2 ALGPA9015N                    NAGAPRASADARAO AMARA . 2000 0 2000 0.0223 20000.00 0 2000 1203230006751229
3 AIWPA2585J                    PRATIK AGRAWAL 2000 0 2000 0.0223 20000.00 0 2000 1204470008806131
4 AGUPM4112F                    RAJNEESH RAMESHCHANDRA MURKEY 2000 0 2000 0.0223 20000.00 0 2000 1204770000181446
5 AFMPJ0801K                    LALIT CHAMPALAL JAIN 2000 0 2000 0.0223 20000.00 0 2000 1202810000045997
6 AAJPJ6263F                    JITENDRA KUMAR . 2000 0 2000 0.0223 20000.00 0 2000 1203330001561585

Total 66000 0.7345 660000 0 66000
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